

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 794 OF 2010

MONA BHANDARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ BHANDARI

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 03/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master